
ROWAN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT
      

TOTAL
 VOTERS

Amer. 
Ind.

Dem Undes
 

BlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 
Racial

AsianGre Pacific 
Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

172 1,083 600 44 1,6152 461,865 15401 BARNHARDT MILL 3 1100 00 000

434 485 516 367 8061 961,443 16102 BLACKWELDER PARK 9 380 00 000

215 1,389 717 57 2,0435 622,329 14703 BOSTIAN CROSS 
ROAD

9 671 00 000

421 2,513 1,529 106 3,8985 1274,500 34204 BRADSHAW 19 3361 00 000

729 2,197 1,563 400 3,4838 2114,533 39405A CHINA GROVE 29 8422 00 000

458 911 657 335 1,4914 702,047 12907 CLEVELAND 9 9210 00 000

670 1,600 1,173 335 2,6712 1733,458 24308 SOUTH LOCKE 25 9132 00 000

231 1,172 748 66 1,8212 892,168 17909 EAST ENOCHVILLE 8 3143 00 000

425 1,656 1,109 230 2,6618 843,209 20510 FAITH 13 8181 00 000

664 1,290 1,127 461 2,2675 1153,099 21111 FRANKLIN 28 12162 10 000

624 645 697 594 1,1559 741,981 12712 MILFORD HILLS 
COUNTY

13 9141 00 000

220 1,330 829 61 2,0943 542,387 16713 ROCK GROVE 6 280 00 000

675 2,212 1,623 333 3,7536 1154,538 29914A GRANITE QUARRY 21 11271 00 000

566 1,853 1,102 353 2,8532 903,547 23415 HATTERS SHOP 9 6233 00 000
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678 747 1,033 480 1,4146 2232,482 32416 WEST KANNAPOLIS 28 7213 00 000

670 1,036 1,087 395 1,8563 2082,825 33517 EAST KANNAPOLIS 19 9302 00 000

589 93 295 704 1723 35982 6218 EAST SPENCER 2 450 10 000

712 2,218 1,580 415 3,4873 1804,541 42319A LANDIS 27 6265 10 000

553 1,211 1,008 359 2,0324 1572,780 19621 NORTH LOCKE 23 980 00 000

63 616 278 7 8831 9960 5522 MORGAN #1 3 230 00 000

148 1,058 522 8 1,5782 191,731 11823 MORGAN #2 4 230 00 000

178 894 511 62 1,3924 361,592 9424 MT. ULLA 1 390 00 000

427 2,128 1,294 158 3,3384 783,871 27425 ROCKWELL 10 9211 00 000

151 1,154 633 19 1,7912 241,949 11026 GOLD KNOB 2 1110 00 000

197 689 382 143 1,0352 241,272 6527 SCOTCH IRISH 1 240 00 000

804 588 901 718 1,2806 1132,317 18728 SPENCER 8 5204 00 000

191 612 429 77 1,0071 581,244 9329 STEELE 5 3111 00 000

665 989 913 360 1,6223 2852,585 25930 SUMNER 45 11180 00 000

238 841 574 108 1,4063 311,663 9931 TRADING FORD 14 2100 00 000
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334 911 552 236 1,3615 691,810 13332 UNITY 4 2130 00 000

153 1,146 541 22 1,6322 421,851 14033 BOSTIAN SCHOOL 8 5110 00 000

1,008 731 1,105 880 1,5927 1342,871 20134 WEST WARD #2 40 17252 10 000

512 228 500 408 6696 621,254 9335 WEST WARD #1 5 11131 00 000

1,202 729 1,122 1,179 1,4324 1623,073 25836 SOUTH WARD 27 11173 00 000

1,167 598 903 1,156 1,19711 1022,678 18438 EAST WARD 16 12100 10 000

546 581 747 404 1,1721 651,882 19239 WEST INNES 34 1471 10 000

801 731 994 676 1,5504 1132,550 18340 NORTH WARD 9 15213 00 000

947 717 990 826 1,4945 1252,682 18241 MILFORD HILLS CITY 34 16253 10 000

1,271 87 693 1,564 952 362,060 30942 WEST WARD #3 10 4490 00 000

268 1,571 942 43 2,3797 902,802 27544 WEST ENOCHVILLE 6 2201 00 000

452 511 459 420 8412 671,430 8745 ELLIS 9 462 00 000

21,429 43,751 34,978GRAND TOTAL 100,841 15,569 72,318165 3,953 7,92331859563449 70 000
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